Differential Pressure Flow Sensors
Verabar®
Temperature
Pressure
Limits
(ANSI Class)*
150#
275 psig @ 100°F

(CS) (SS-opt)
* DIS and JIS flanges available. Consult factory.
Ordering Information
Model Extended Range Flanged
V500 Single Support
V510 Double Support
Pipe Size and Schedule or Exact ID and Wall Thickness
Code Sensor Pipe Size Range
20 12” to 72” (300mm to 1829mm)
Code    Pipe Orientation
H Horizontal
V Vertical
Instrument Connections
Parallel Regular RTD*
P R D
Mounting Assembly — Select Material & Rating
(Includes SS sensor flange, WN flange,
weld coupling, spiral-wound gaskets, studs & nuts)
Sensor 20 (Flange Size 3”) Mating Flange Material
Code & ANSI Class
F1215C CS 150#F1215S SS
F1230C CS 300#F1230S SS
F1260C CS 600#F1260S SS
Explsn. Proof
V500 20”schstd 20 H R C2NC F1215C Typical Model Number
V500 20”schstd 20 H HPT F12150F11      Typical High Pressure Model Number
High Pressure
Instrument Head
(ANSI Class
1500# & 2500# only)
1/2” NPT Socket Weld
HPT HPS
Instrument Valves (Optional)
Needle Gate
C2NC (CS) C2GC (CS)
C2NS (SS) C2GS (SS)
1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT
Optional
* For high pressure (>500psig) or high temperature (>500°F), remote mount RTD in a thermowell is preferred.
High Pressure Mounting Assembly (HPT & HPS Connections)
Sensor 20 (Flange Size 3”) Mating Flange Material
Code & ANSI Class
F12150C CS
F12150S SS
F12150F11 F11 1500#
F12150F22 F22
F12150F91 F91
F12250C CS
F12250S SS
F12250F11 F11 2500#
F12250F22 F22